

Bid 21-23 Tabulation

2022 Crack Seal Project CWF22-100-02 Bid Date: October 26, 2021													
BASE BID ** ORDER OF BIDS FROM LOWEST TO HIGHEST **				Freeman Paving, LLC Vernon, TX		Crack Seal of Texas, LLC Mathis, TX		JLT Contracting, LLC Cushing, OK		SPI Asphalt, LLC Argyle, TX		American Pavement Solutions, Inc. Green Bay, WI	
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
401	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	64,900	\$1.46	\$94,754.00	\$1.54	\$99,946.00	\$1.70	\$110,330.00	\$1.77	\$114,873.00	\$1.89	\$122,661.00
Total Base Bid				\$94,754.00	\$99,946.00	\$110,330.00	\$114,873.00	\$122,661.00					
AWARDED ADDITIVE/ALTERNATES				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
401-ALT4	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,550	\$1.46	\$2,263.00	\$1.54	\$2,387.00	\$1.70	\$2,635.00	\$1.97	\$3,053.50	\$1.89	\$2,929.50
401-ALT7	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,800	\$1.46	\$2,628.00	\$1.54	\$2,772.00	\$1.70	\$3,060.00	\$1.97	\$3,546.00	\$1.89	\$3,402.00
Total Awarded Add/Alts				\$4,891.00	\$5,159.00	\$5,695.00	\$6,599.50	\$6,331.50					
AWARD TOTAL (Base Bid + Awarded Add/Alts)				\$99,645.00									
ADDITIONAL ADDITIVE/ALTERNATES				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
401-ALT1	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,800	\$1.46	\$2,628.00	\$1.54	\$2,772.00	\$1.70	\$3,060.00	\$1.97	\$3,546.00	\$1.89	\$3,402.00
401-ALT2	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,100	\$1.46	\$1,606.00	\$1.54	\$1,694.00	\$1.70	\$1,870.00	\$1.97	\$2,167.00	\$1.89	\$2,079.00
401-ALT3	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	3,925	\$1.46	\$5,730.50	\$1.54	\$6,044.50	\$1.70	\$6,672.50	\$1.97	\$7,732.25	\$1.89	\$7,418.25
401-ALT5	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	2,900	\$1.46	\$4,234.00	\$1.54	\$4,466.00	\$1.70	\$4,930.00	\$1.97	\$5,713.00	\$1.89	\$5,481.00
401-ALT6	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	2,925	\$1.46	\$4,270.50	\$1.54	\$4,504.50	\$1.70	\$4,972.50	\$1.97	\$5,762.25	\$1.89	\$5,528.25
401-ALT8	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,175	\$1.46	\$1,715.50	\$1.54	\$1,809.50	\$1.70	\$1,997.50	\$1.97	\$2,314.75	\$1.89	\$2,220.75
401-ALT9	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	400	\$1.46	\$584.00	\$1.54	\$616.00	\$1.70	\$680.00	\$1.97	\$788.00	\$1.89	\$756.00
401-ALT10	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	2,575	\$1.46	\$3,759.50	\$1.54	\$3,965.50	\$1.70	\$4,377.50	\$1.97	\$5,072.75	\$1.89	\$4,866.75
401-ALT11	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	2,400	\$1.46	\$3,504.00	\$1.54	\$3,696.00	\$1.70	\$4,080.00	\$1.97	\$4,728.00	\$1.89	\$4,536.00
401-ALT12	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	975	\$1.46	\$1,423.50	\$1.54	\$1,501.50	\$1.70	\$1,657.50	\$1.97	\$1,920.75	\$1.89	\$1,842.75
401-ALT13	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,100	\$1.46	\$1,606.00	\$1.54	\$1,694.00	\$1.70	\$1,870.00	\$1.97	\$2,167.00	\$1.89	\$2,079.00
401-ALT14	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	2,850	\$1.46	\$4,161.00	\$1.54	\$4,389.00	\$1.70	\$4,845.00	\$1.97	\$5,614.50	\$1.89	\$5,386.50
401-ALT15	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	550	\$1.46	\$803.00	\$1.54	\$847.00	\$1.70	\$935.00	\$1.97	\$1,083.50	\$1.89	\$1,039.50
401-ALT16	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	775	\$1.46	\$1,131.50	\$1.54	\$1,193.50	\$1.70	\$1,317.50	\$1.97	\$1,526.75	\$1.89	\$1,464.75
401-ALT17	CLEAN & SEAL JOINTS	LB	1,575	\$1.46	\$2,299.50	\$1.54	\$2,425.50	\$1.70	\$2,677.50	\$1.97	\$3,102.75	\$1.89	\$2,976.75
Total Additional Add/Alts				\$39,456.50	\$41,618.50	\$45,942.50	\$53,239.25	\$51,077.25					
TOTAL BID (Base Bid + All Add/Alts)				\$139,101.50	\$146,723.50	\$161,967.50	\$174,711.75	\$180,069.75					